2016 Advertising Person(s) of the Year

HAWA[ | AAF-Hawaii will honor the 2016 Advertising Person(s) of the year at the 2016 PELE AWARDS
SHOW scheduled for Saturday, April 23, 2016 at the Hawaii Convention Center. Honorees
will be chosen by a panel of previous winners.

AMERICAN ADVERTISING FEDERATION

Nominees do not have to be a member of AAF-Hawaii, but must be residents of Hawaii and have been active in the
advertising industry for at least three previous years.

Please consider the qualifications when choosing your nominee(s):

1. Has worked for the advancement of the advertising industry in Hawaii.

2. Has demonstrated high levels of competence.

3. Has shown outstanding ability in thought, writing, illustration, marketing, research, sales or other advertising
related activities.

Nomination information required:

Ad Woman Ad Man

Name: Name:

Position: Position:

Company: Company:

Comments on Nominee: Comments on Nominee:

What makes this person special? What makes this person special?

If possible, please e-mail a detailed written statement about each nominee. This extra information will help with the
selection process and the presentation of the award on Saturday, April 23, 2016

Please e-mail your nominations to:

AAFDistrict13@gmail.com

All nominations are confidential.

DEADLINE FOR NOMINATIONS: MONDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 2016



Advertising Persons of the Year Past Recipients

1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Updated 1.19.16

Ad Man

Dennis Mahaffay
Philip Wood

Jack Bates

Jim Myers

Nick Ng Pack
Mike Wagner
Stanford Chang
Don Mueller
Amos Kotomori
Tim Savage
Walter Wanger
Jeff Hendrix
Ross Okamura
Brad Shin

Dennis Christianson
Craig Matsumoto
Grant Miyasaki
Jay Evans

Matt Heim
Bernard Uy
David Rosen
Shawn Hiatt
Ryan Kawamoto
David Daniels
James Sereno
Jason Suapaia

Ad Woman

Claudia Schmidt
Dianne Brown
Janet Clark
Barbara Scott
Arlene Nakamoto
Janice Flick
Jeffrie Jones
April Rutherford
Laura Mueller
Mary Fastenau
Lynne Mueller
Marianne Martin
Louise Saffery
Saedene Ota
Jane Pascua

Kim Porter
Debbie Tada
Page Gaylord
Pat Monick
Tammy Uy

Kara Imai

Lori Kimura
Deborah Miller
Barbara Ankersmit
Jenni Katinszky



