

2016 Advertising Person(s) of the Year

AAF-Hawaii will honor the 2016 Advertising Person(s) of the year at the 2016 PELE AWARDS SHOW scheduled for Saturday, April 23, 2016 at the Hawaii Convention Center. Honorees will be chosen by a panel of previous winners.

Nominees do not have to be a member of AAF-Hawaii, but must be residents of Hawaii and have been active in the advertising industry for at least three previous years.

Please consider the qualifications when choosing your nominee(s):

- 1. Has worked for the advancement of the advertising industry in Hawaii.
- 2. Has demonstrated high levels of competence.
- 3. Has shown outstanding ability in thought, writing, illustration, marketing, research, sales or other advertising related activities.

Nomination information required:

Ad Woman	Ad Man	
Name:	Name:	
Position:	Position:	
Company:	Company:	
Comments on Nominee:	Comments on Nominee:	
What makes this person special?	What makes this person special?	

If possible, please e-mail a detailed written statement about each nominee. This extra information will help with the selection process and the presentation of the award on Saturday, April 23, 2016

Please e-mail your nominations to:

AAFDistrict13@gmail.com

All nominations are confidential.

DEADLINE FOR NOMINATIONS: MONDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 2016

Advertising Persons of the Year Past Recipients

<u>Year</u>	Ad Man	Ad Woman
1990	Dennis Mahaffay	Claudia Schmidt
1991	Philip Wood	Dianne Brown
1992	Jack Bates	Janet Clark
1993	Jim Myers	Barbara Scott
1994	Nick Ng Pack	
1995	Mike Wagner	Arlene Nakamoto
1996	Stanford Chang	Janice Flick
1997	Don Mueller	Jeffrie Jones
1998	Amos Kotomori	April Rutherford
1999	Tim Savage	Laura Mueller
2000	Walter Wanger	Mary Fastenau
2001	Jeff Hendrix	Lynne Mueller
2002	Ross Okamura	Marianne Martin
2003	Brad Shin	Louise Saffery
2004	Dennis Christianson	Saedene Ota
2005	Craig Matsumoto	Jane Pascua
2006	Grant Miyasaki	Kim Porter
2007	Jay Evans	Debbie Tada
2008	Matt Heim	Page Gaylord
2009	Bernard Uy	Pat Monick
2010	David Rosen	Tammy Uy
2011	Shawn Hiatt	Kara Imai
2012	Ryan Kawamoto	Lori Kimura
2013	David Daniels	Deborah Miller
2014	James Sereno	Barbara Ankersmit
2015	Jason Suapaia	Jenni Katinszky

Updated 1.19.16